Position

Library Supervisor I

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Supervisor Il

Library Assistant

On Call Book Shelver

Library Assistant

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Department

Galt

Galt

Galt

Galt

Galt

Galt

Galt

Galt

Galt

Galt

Galt

Galt

Total Wages

$75,492

$43,824

$38,510

$29,316

$21,749

$7,964

$6,359

$3,302

$2,951

$2,557

$756

$158

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,877

$6,419

$18,777

$2,426

$4,195

$0

$308

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



