Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Supervisor II		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galt	\$75,492	\$18,877
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galt	\$43,824	\$6,419
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galt	\$38,510	\$18,777
Library Supervisor II		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galt	\$29,316	\$2,426
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galt	\$21,749	\$4,195
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galt	\$7,964	\$0
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galt	\$6,359	\$308
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galt	\$3,302	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galt	\$2,951	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galt	\$2,557	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galt	\$756	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galt	\$158	\$0